
Nombre del Titular Tipo de Producto

ABOLLANEDA HILARIO, EDGAR AH_SOL_N

ACERO SAYAN, ROGER JOHN AH_SOL_N

ACUÑA BOSSIO, NORBERTO LEANDRO CTS_SO  

ACUÑA SIFUENTES, WUAYNINGER AH_SOL_N

AGUEDO CASTAÑEDA, OSCAR MIGUEL AH_SOL_N

AGUILAR VARGAS, LUIS ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

AGUIRRE ORIZANO, MARIA ROSARIO AH_SOL_N

AHUANLLA MENDOZA, FRANCISCO AH_SOL_N

ALANIA MORALES, SONIA AH_SOL_N

ALANYA HUARACA, CANDELARIA AH_SOL_N

ALAYO GELDRES, WALTER AVELINO AH_SOL_N

ALCALA RIVADENEYRA, ROSA LUZ AH_SOL_N

ALIAGA CALDERON, JAVIER BECKER AH_SOL_N

ALTAMIRANO CHUGNAS, MILAGROS AH_SOL_N

ALVA INFANTE, OMAR CTS_SO  

ALVARADO FLORES, PERCY BELTRAN AH_SOL_N

ALVARADO MAMANI, ALICIA AH_SOL_N

AMARANTO CHAVEZ, BRIAN JULIO CTS_SO  

AMORIN HUAMANI, LUIS ANGEL AH_SOL_N

ANGELES CERNA, EDWARD JESUS CTS_SO  

ANTICONA LUNA, JESUS MANUEL AH_SOL_N

APARICIO ROSALES, LUZMILA FABIANA AH_SOL_N

APAZA FLORES, ERNESTO AH_SOL_N

APOLINARIO RIVERA, LILIA AH_SOL_N

AQUINO VARGAS, LUZ STEPHANIE CTS_SO  

AQUIÑO CAQUI, CARLOS HUMBERTO CTS_SO  

ARANA URIBE, NUBIA AH_SOL_N

ARATA LLONA, CARMEN ROSA ANTONIETA PF_SOL_N

ARATA MAGNANI, ANDRES JUAN PF_SOL_N

ARMILHUAY ESPINOZA, HERIBERTILA HILARIA AH_SOL_N

AROTINCO QUIHUE DE FLORES, LUZMILA AH_SOL_N

ARQUINIGO VILLAORDUÑA, YURI ANGELICA AH_SOL_N

ARTEAGA CONCHA, LIZBETH MILAGROS AH_SOL_N

ARTEAGA SALCEDO, MERCEDES CESAR AH_SOL_N

ARZAPALO CIRINEO DE CORDOVA, BETTY YOLANDA AH_SOL_N

ASENCIOS VELASQUEZ, ROSA MARIA AH_SOL_N

ASPILLAGA HUACO DE OLIVARES, GLORIA ROCIO AH_SOL_N

ATAUCUSI LLACTAHUAMAN, ROBERTO AH_SOL_N

AUQUE ESCAJADILLO, MERCEDES ESTHER AH_SOL_N

AYBAR HUAYTALLA, ROSA MARIA AH_SOL_N

BARRETO LEON, CLOTILDE AH_SOL_N

BARRIENTOS PARIONA, MODESTA AH_SOL_N

BASILIO DIAZ, ADELAIDA AH_SOL_N

BASTO ORELLANO, EDIMA JANETH AH_SOL_N

BECERRA VEGA, STEPHANY CTS_SO  

BEJAR CATALAN, ELDEBRANDO AH_SOL_N

REPORTE 11 "ACTIVOS TRANSFERIDOS AL FONDO DE SEGURO DE DEPÓSITOS" 
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BELLIDO LUGLIO, MARIA JESSICA AH_SOL_N

BELLIDO YABAR, BLANCA DORIS AH_SOL_N

BENAVIDES RICRA, MONICA JENNY AH_SOL_N

BENDEZU GUERRA, RODRIGO AH_SOL_N

BENDIZU FELIPE, HILDA BASILIA AH_SOL_N

BERMEO CORCINO, OSCAR ROGER AH_SOL_N

BERRIO PALOMINO, ABRAHAM AH_SOL_N

BERROCAL ZAMBRANO, SONIA AH_SOL_N

BILBAO OCHOA, FELIX SAMUEL AH_SOL_N

BOADA VIZARRETA, GUSTAVO EDUARDO CTS_SO  

BORDA HINOJOSA, LIZ VANESSA AH_SOL_N

BRICEÑO DE LA CRUZ, LUIS RENE AH_SOL_N

BURGA GONZALES, DARYL HALL CTS_DO  

BUSTAMANTE BURGA, ALINDOR AH_SOL_N

BUSTAMANTE CURIA, ALDRIM CESAR AH_SOL_N

CABANILLAS SANCHEZ, ELKY CTS_SO  

CACERES BREAS, MANUELA TEODOCIA AH_SOL_N

CACERES COC CASANOVA, ESPERANZA LISETTE AH_SOL_N

CACERES NAVARRETE, MARIA ANTONIETA AH_SOL_N

CACHA TORRES, GLORIA MARIA AH_SOL_N

CADENAS SALAZAR, ESTHER ROSA AH_SOL_N

CAHUANA ROJAS, SAIRA ANAIS AH_SOL_N

CALDAS PONTE, WILFREDO AH_SOL_N

CALDERON MENDOZA, PEDRO ALEJANDRO AH_SOL_N

CALDERON SAENZ, MARITZA ZOILA AH_SOL_N

CAMAVILCA ARIAS, TIBURCIO MAXIMO AH_SOL_N

CAMPOS AYALA, ANDY PETER AH_SOL_N

CAMPOS LIVAQUE, EDWAR CTS_SO  

CAMUS MENDOZA, ITA AH_SOL_N

CANALES PUENTE, ELENA AH_SOL_N

CANALES ROSPIGLIOSI, GILBER VICENTE AH_SOL_N

CANAZA HUAMAN, CARLOS ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

CANCINO ORDINOLA, ELENA EMPERATRIZ AH_SOL_N

CANTO DE SANCHEZ, MARIA PAULINA AH_SOL_N

CARDENAS RENGIFO, WINER AH_SOL_N

CARQUIN DE LA CRUZ, LEZLY VICTORIA AH_SOL_N

CARRANZA ALVAREZ, LUIS BELTRAN AH_SOL_N

CASTILLO HIJAR, ALBERTO ANDRES AH_SOL_N

CASTILLO TORRES, BETTY AH_SOL_N

CASTRO QUISPE, FELIX AH_SOL_N

CAYAO NUÑEZ, AURELIO AH_SOL_N

CCAMA HUARACCALLO, JUAN PAULINO AH_SOL_N

CCANTO DE LA CRUZ, CLARISA VICTORIA AH_SOL_N

CCOILLO CONTRERAS, NORMA JUANA AH_SOL_N

CELIS JARA, CATHERINE JEANETTE AH_SOL_N

CERNA TORRES, LUIS ANGEL CTS_SO  

CHACALIAZA RAMOS, JUAN CARLOS CTS_SO  

CHACON ARISTE, CERILO AH_SOL_N

CHAFLOQUE CAPUÑAY, ELVIS ANTONY CTS_SO  

CHAGUA LUNA, FLORCITA HERMINIA AH_SOL_N

CHAHUAYO ALVAY, JOHN RICHARD AH_SOL_N

CHALLCO ARNADO, HENLEY AH_SOL_N

CHANCA SEDANO, MIRIAM ROXANA AH_SOL_N



CHAUCA VILLAFANI, GISELLA PATRICIA CTS_SO  

CHAUPI VIZCARDO, JUAN LUIS AH_SOL_N

CHAVARRIA DULANTO, JOSE OCTAVIO AH_SOL_N

CHERO CAJUSOL, MARTINA AH_SOL_N

CHIAN CHONG, JORGE EDUARDO AH_SOL_N

CHINCHAY LEON, MARIO VICTOR AH_SOL_N

CHOLAN SEGURA, MAXIMO GABRIEL AH_SOL_N

CHOROCO ESPINOZA, WILSON CTS_SO  

CHUCHULLO HACHA, GENARO AH_SOL_N

CHUQUI SALINAS, HAUGURIO SIMEON AH_SOL_N

CHUQUIYURI YACSAVILCA, ADELFIO ANDRES AH_SOL_N

CHURRANGO GAMARRA, MAYRA CELESTE GUADALUPE AH_SOL_N

CIPRIANO JAIMES, JUBEL HEDERI AH_SOL_N

CISNEROS LINDO, ELIZABETH AH_SOL_N

CLEMENTE RAMOS, ELSA BEATRIZ AH_SOL_N

COCHACHI MACHA, YNGRIT YANINA AH_SOL_N

COMECA VALQUI, ABSALON AH_SOL_N

CONDOR VALVERDE, MARITZA DENNIS AH_SOL_N

CONDORI VALENCIA, EDILBERTO AH_SOL_N

CONTRERAS PEREZ, CESAR ALFREDO CTS_SO  

COQUINCHE CAIRAJANO, LUIS RECCION CTS_SO  

COQUINCHE CAIRAJANO, LUIS RECCION CTS_SO  

CORDOVA GARCIA, JUAN SAUL CTS_SO  

CORREA GONZALES VDA DE VALENZUELA, NORFINA ESTELA AH_SOL_N

CORRIDO CCAHUA, BELIZARIO AH_SOL_N

CORTEZ FLORES, SEGUNDO AH_SOL_N

COTRINA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO AH_SOL_N

CRISOLOGO CHUQUIVIGUEL, PABLO CTS_SO  

CRISTOBAL HIDALGO, MERIDA ZORAIDA AH_SOL_N

CRUZ BAUTISTA, MIGUEL GILBERTO AH_SOL_N

CUADROS CASIANO, LUIS EDINSON CTS_DO  

CUBAS DE LA CRUZ, MARCIAL CTS_SO  

CUBAS TOCAS, SEGUNDO SANTOS CTS_SO  

CUETO DE LA CALLE, CESAR ALBERTO CTS_DOL 

CUEVA CARBAJAL, ALAN FRANCO CTS_SO  

CUNYAS BORJA, KATTY MARGOT AH_SOL_N

CURI CENTENO, ROSA FELICITA AH_SOL_N

CURIOSO MARCOS, CESAR JESUS AH_SOL_N

CUSIYUNCA CONDORI, ELBERT AH_SOL_N

DE LA CRUZ HUAROC, JIMMY ANDERSON AH_SOL_N

DEL CASTILLO REATEGUI, ELITA AH_SOL_N

DEL PINO SOLANO, ELIZABETH CELESTINA AH_SOL_N

DELGADO ALVAREZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO AH_SOL_N

DELGADO FLORES, ELIA AH_SOL_N

DIAZ GARCIA, KEVIN ARNOLD AH_SOL_N

DIAZ GARCIA, KEVIN ARNOLD AH_SOL_N

DIAZ HUERTAS, JORGE JULIO AH_SOL_N

DIAZ VASQUEZ, RONAY CTS_SO  

DIAZ VASQUEZ, SEDEQUIAS CTS_SO  

DIEGO MARTINEZ, MACEDONIA AH_SOL_N

DOMINGUEZ ROCA, OSCAR SEGUNDO AH_SOL_N

DOROTEO CELESTINO, LILIA CARMELITA AH_SOL_N

DUEÑAS MORENO, OMAR ABDEL AH_SOL_N



DURAN CHAVEZ, MARIO AH_SOL_N

ENRIQUEZ ORTIZ, AYRTON SMITH AH_SOL_N

ESPADA PAREDES, FIDELBERTO AH_SOL_N

ESPINOZA BARRUETA, NILTON EDWIN AH_SOL_N

ESPINOZA CHIZA, LEONCIO CTS_SO  

ESPINOZA CUEVA, JORGE AH_SOL_N

ESPINOZA GAMARRA, CARMEN BEATRIZ AH_SOL_N

ESPINOZA HUAMAN, BRALLAN AH_SOL_N

ESPINOZA PORTOCARRERO, ROSA ELENA AH_SOL_N

EVARISTO GOMEZ, YLISA LUSVET AH_SOL_N

FALCON YAURI, NICOLAE FRANCIS AH_SOL_N

FARRO OYOLA, JAIME AH_SOL_N

FERNANDEZ MENDOZA, DARWIN DIOCIMAR CTS_SO  

FERNANDEZ PAREDES, RUPERTO ALEJANDRO AH_SOL_N

FERNANDEZ QUILLAY, SUSAN CATHERINE AH_SOL_N

FERNANDEZ VILLANUEVA, DELINA NANCY AH_SOL_N

FERRER VALVERDE, EDDY AH_SOL_N

FIGUEROA BRAVO, DANY TEAN AH_SOL_N

FIGUEROA CRISPIN, ANDY NIL CTS_SO  

FLORES BAUTISTA, RUTH AH_SOL_N

FLORES CAMARGO, RUBEN AH_SOL_N

FLORES GERMAN, NORMA DELFINA AH_SOL_N

FLORES MURRUGARRA, VICTOR MARCELINO AH_SOL_N

FLORES TUEROS, FRANCISCO AH_DOL_N

FRIAS SALDIVAR, BLANCA ROSA AH_SOL_N

FUENTES MURILLO, ANA MORAYMA AH_SOL_N

GALINDO DIAZ, LUIS IDELSO AH_SOL_N

GALVAN SIERRA DE TORIBIO, FELIPA HUMBERTA AH_SOL_N

GAMBOA VILCHEZ, MARIBEL CARMEN AH_SOL_N

GARAMENDI CUADROS, NORA ASUNCION AH_SOL_N

GARAY MEZA, ADELMA CONZUELO AH_SOL_N

GARCIA ALDAVE, MARIA MARGARITA AH_SOL_N

GARCIA COLLANTES, RICHARD CRISTIAN CTS_SO  

GARCIA LAURA, ADRIANO AH_SOL_N

GARCIA MENDOZA, LUIS ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

GARCIA PARRA, EMER MARTIN AH_SOL_N

GARCIA TORRES, PEDRO RAUL AH_SOL_N

GARRO CESPEDES, HUMBERTO AH_SOL_N

GAYOSO CALDERON, MIGUEL ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

GOMEZ ARTICA, DORIS AH_SOL_N

GOMEZ DE LA CRUZ, DIONISIA AH_SOL_N

GOMEZ DE LA CRUZ, JUAN AH_SOL_N

GOMEZ INOCENTE, MAGALY AH_SOL_N

GOMEZ LEIVA, WILFREDO DAVID CTS_SO  

GOMEZ SALAZAR, JUAN CARLOS CTS_SO  

GONZALES ARAGON, EUGENIO WILLIAM AH_SOL_N

GUERRA CHAVEZ, LUCIO NATALICIO AH_SOL_N

GUERRERO REYNA, GUSTAVO ALONSO AH_SOL_N

GURGURA PICHILINGUE, REYNALDO AH_SOL_N

GUTIERREZ VIVAS, MIGUEL ANGEL CTS_SO  

GUZMAN GARCIA, VERONICA FLOR AH_SOL_N

HERNANDEZ TERRONES, PASCUAL AH_SOL_N

HERRERA ARAUJO, ERNESTO WILMER AH_SOL_N



HERRERA BARRIENTOS, PATRICIA MONICA AH_SOL_N

HERRERA LEVANO, ADA ROSARIO AH_SOL_N

HERRERA SOTO, LOLIN YHON AH_SOL_N

HONORES DE LA CRUZ, EDITH BEATRIZ AH_SOL_N

HUACHO LAREDO, HENRY DANIEL AH_SOL_N

HUACHO OSORIO, TEODORA ALEJANDRINA AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN ALVARADO, ANGELINA AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN PELAEZ, ANTONIETA AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN QUISPE, FREDDY AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN RAMIREZ, FLORESMILO AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN ROJAS, EDDY ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN ROJAS, LOURDES FELICITA AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN SAAVEDRA, MIGUEL AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN TICLLASUCA, EMILIO AH_SOL_N

HUAMAN TOCAS, ROBERTO CTS_SO  

HUAMAN YARIHUAMAN, JULIAN AH_SOL_N

HUAMANI CHOQUE, PAULA OTILIA AH_SOL_N

HUAMANI NINAHUAMAN, RUBEN PABLO AH_SOL_N

HUAMANTTICA PACHECO, MATIASA AH_SOL_N

HUANCAYA ARMAS, AGUSTIN AH_SOL_N

HUANE MIRANDA, JUAN FRANCISCO AH_SOL_N

HUARACALLO LUQUE, ELOY AH_SOL_N

HUARCA GARCIA, JULIO ENRIQUE AH_SOL_N

HUARCAYA PEREZ, NOE AH_SOL_N

HUAYLLA QUISPE, ALCIDES MERARDO AH_SOL_N

HUAYNATE FRANCO, ROBERTO HILARIO AH_SOL_N

HUIMAN SOCLA, SAHIRA ISABEL AH_SOL_N

HURTADO ALARCON, CONSUELO ESTHER AH_SOL_N

INDUSTRIAS ELIAN S A C AHS_PJ_N

INGA VILLALVA, GILMER JAIME AH_SOL_N

INOSTROZA HUAMAN, HAYDEE AH_SOL_N

IÑIGO DIAZ, JOSE LUIS AH_SOL_N

IPINCE ACOSTA, MALU DEL MAR AH_SOL_N

ISAGUIRRE DE JERI, LUCILA DODA AH_SOL_N

JAILA BARRIONUEVO, ERNESTO AH_SOL_N

JAQUE GALARZA, EDUARDO HECTOR AH_SOL_N

JAQUI ROSALES, JAVIER MARCELINO CTS_SO  

JIMENEZ LAGOS, MARIA ISABEL AH_SOL_N

JIMENEZ LEON, CARLOS SACARIAS AH_SOL_N

JR PERU SURF E I R L AHS_PJ_N

JULCA CHAVEZ, ALFONSO ARMENGOL AH_SOL_N

JULCA RIOS, JUAN BRAULIO AH_SOL_N

JUNES FLORES, INA MARTHA AH_SOL_N

LAPA LAGOS, LESFE ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

LAVADO PERALTA, JAVIER CELESTINO AH_SOL_N

LAZARTE ALATRISTA, ROXANA ELVIRA CTS_MN  

LAZO MASIAS, LUCIA JULIA AH_SOL_N

LEIVA CARUAJULCA, LUIS FERNANDO CTS_SO  

LIBERATO RAMON, PEDRO AH_SOL_N

LITANO ANCAJIMA, MARIBEL AH_SOL_N

LIVIA MAGUIÑO, NIDA MARLENI AH_SOL_N

LIZANA HUAIRA, IRMA AH_SOL_N

LIZARRAGA VALDIVIA, EDWIN MARTIN AH_SOL_N



LLACSA CHUQUILLANQUI, DANTE AH_SOL_N

LLALLERI OROPEZA, NELLY BASILIA AH_SOL_N

LLAMO VILLALOBOS, VIDELMO ISAIAS CTS_SO  

LLANOS VARGAS, DANNY MATEO CTS_SOL 

LLAURI ZARE, GUILLERMO AH_SOL_N

LOAYZA QUISPE, MARCELINA AH_SOL_N

LOPEZ CUEVA, MARIA ISABEL AH_SOL_N

LOPEZ ESQUIVEL, CARMEN ROSA AH_SOL_N

LOPEZ MEJIA, GLORIA ROSALITA AH_SOL_N

LOPEZ QUINTO, EDDY FREDY AH_SOL_N

LOPEZ ROJAS, VANESSA AH_SOL_N

LOZANO ACUÑA, CLAUDINA AH_SOL_N

LOZANO MARTINEZ, OLSER EUGENIO AH_SOL_N

LUCERO CHAVEZ, ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

LUCIANI JESUSI, FRANCISCO GRACIANO AH_SOL_N

LUDEÑA CHUQUITAIPE, EMMA FLORA AH_SOL_N

LULICHAC GONZALES, VICTOR CARLOS AH_SOL_N

LUNA MORENO, ROBERTO VALENTIN AH_SOL_N

MACCHIAVELLO GARCIA, ENRIQUE NICOLO AH_SOL_N

MACEDO LACHUMA, ZULMIRA AH_SOL_N

MACHCCO ANDAHUA, SARA GLORIA AH_SOL_N

MAGUIÑA SALAS, EUGENIO ZACARIAS AH_SOL_N

MAMANI TORRES, BERTHA AH_SOL_N

MANTARI NEYRA, MARIA CRUZ AH_SOL_N

MARCAÑAUPA GALA, ANDRES AH_SOL_N

MARCOS JULIAN, ADRIAN TEOFILO AH_SOL_N

MARCOS SOCLA, CARLOS ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

MARTINEZ ARONES, ANGELLO BRUNO AH_SOL_N

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, VIVIANA MARGOT AH_SOL_N

MARTINEZ VELASQUEZ, PAULA YNES AH_SOL_N

MATOS PAMPA, HENRY AH_SOL_N

MEDINA BOLAÑOS, DAVID AH_SOL_N

MEDINA GUTIERREZ, RUTH KAREN CTS_SO  

MEDINA HUAMAN, FERNANDO AH_SOL_N

MEDINA RAMIREZ, TEODORA CIRILA AH_SOL_N

MEDINA TOLENTINO DE PALOMINO, VILMA AH_SOL_N

MEJIA ATALAYA, HILBER CTS_SO  

MEJIA BRAVO, HONORATA AH_SOL_N

MEJIA CABALLERO, LISETTE ROSARIO AH_SOL_N

MELENDEZ CASTRO, TONY AH_SOL_N

MENDIETA CUEVA, WILMER JUAN AH_SOL_N

MENDOZA BALCAZAR, ARECIO AH_SOL_N

MENDOZA CARDENAS, DINO ALEX CTS_DO  

MENDOZA CRUZADO, WALTER AH_SOL_N

MENDOZA LIMAHUAYA, GUISSELA GIOVANA AH_SOL_N

MENDOZA SEBASTIAN, FILEMON JOSE CTS_SO  

MEZA AGUILAR, ANTHONY STEVEN AH_SOL_N

MEZA GUTIERREZ, PATRICIA ISABEL AH_SOL_N

MILIAN FLORES, JOAQUIN HUGO AH_SOL_N

MILLA HUAMAN, SONIA GLORIA AH_SOL_N

MILLA TORO, FABIAN MARIANO AH_SOL_N

MINAYA ROBLES, ROCIBEEL AH_SOL_N

MIRANO QUISPE, YOLANDA AH_SOL_N



MOGOLLON REYNOSO, TERESA LILIANA AH_SOL_N

MOGOLLON SALAZAR, DIOFENES PABLO AH_SOL_N

MONDALGO FRANCO, JUSTINIANO AH_SOL_N

MONROY HUANCA, BELTRAN AH_SOL_N

MONTALVO PRESENTACION, LIZ VANESSA AH_SOL_N

MONTENEGRO INFANTE, MERCEDES DEMETRIO AH_SOL_N

MORALES PERALDO, JUAN PABLO AH_SOL_N

MORENO ESPINOZA, INDALESIO AH_SOL_N

MORENO VEGA, AIDA LIDIA AH_SOL_N

MORON PALOMINO, ROCIO AH_SOL_N

NAJARRO PEÑALOZA, JOSE ALFREDO AH_SOL_N

NARRO GUARNIZ, KARIN JUNET AH_SOL_N

NARRO LEON, YANDERS ESMITT CTS_SO  

NATIVIDAD PAREDES, AUGUSTINA AH_SOL_N

NAVARRO CABELLO, MERI VICTORIA AH_SOL_N

NAVARRO PIMINCHUMO, GLORIA PILAR AH_SOL_N

NEGRON ANGULO, DANIEL MARTIN CTS_SOL 

NIETO AMAYA, JOHN ANGEL AH_SOL_N

NUÑEZ CRISTOBAL, ANTONIO MARCELINO AH_SOL_N

NUÑEZ DIAZ, JOSE LUIS AH_SOL_N

NUÑEZ DULANTO, FERNANDO SIMEON AH_SOL_N

NUÑEZ QUISPE, JOSEFINA AH_DOL  

NUÑEZ VENEGAS, VICTOR HONORIO AH_SOL_N

OBREGON GOMEZ, ANIBAL JESUS AH_SOL_N

OCEAN EVI S.A.C AHS_PJ_N

OCHOA DE PAZ DE QUINTANA, EDITH PAMELA AH_SOL_N

OLANO VEGA, MARIA ZARA AH_SOL_N

OLIVARES NUÑEZ, ERNESTO CARLOS AH_SOL_N

ORDINOLA RUEDA, WILFREDO AH_SOL_N

OROSCO JIMENEZ, AMELIA DEL ROSARIO AH_SOL_N

OROSCO SALAZAR, NELO RUBEN AH_SOL_N

ORTEGA RAMOS, FELICITAS ROSALINA AH_SOL_N

ORTIZ BOLAÑOS, EUGENIA DEL CARMEN AH_SOL_N

ORTIZ GARCIA, VICTOR ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

ORTIZ TURPO, VALERIANA AH_SOL_N

OSCO MAMANI, JUAN RODRIGO AH_SOL_N

OSORIO ASTUHUAMAN, DEMETRIO AH_SOL_N

OSORIO BRUNO, NORA LUZ AH_SOL_N

OSORIO HUAMAN, DIANA GABRIELA AH_SOL_N

OSORIO MACEDO, DINO BRAULIO AH_SOL_N

OSORIO PALOMINO, LUIGGI VICTOR AH_SOL_N

OSTOS CANSINO, INGRID PATRICIA AH_SOL_N

PACUS ORTIZ, SOLEDAD AH_SOL_N

PAJARES PAREDES, ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

PALACIN WAKEHAM, FRANCISCO JOSE PF_SOL_N

PALACIOS GUTIERREZ, ISELA PAULA AH_SOL_N

PALMADERA ROBLES, MARCOS FELIPE AH_SOL_N

PALOMINO FERNANDEZ, RAYMUNDO DIONICIO AH_SOL_N

PALOMINO HUAMAN, FELICITA AH_SOL_N

PANTA MAGAN, LUIS AMADOR AH_SOL_N

PARIONA SANCHEZ, FLAVIA PAMELA AH_SOL_N

PASTOR POSADAS VDA DE TOSI, FLOR DE MARIA AH_SOL_N

PAULINO INGA, LIBORIO AH_SOL_N



PAZ ROJAS, WIGBERTO AH_SOL_N

PEÑA FIGUEROA, MAGNO AH_SOL_N

PEREZ AZAÑERO, MANUEL JESUS CTS_SO  

PEREZ LEON, MEDALITD ERIKA AH_SOL_N

PEREZ MENDOZA, LUIS AH_SOL_N

PEREZ SILVA, SEGUNDO CORNELIO AH_SOL_N

PILCO HURTADO, EDWIN AH_SOL_N

PILLACA ANDIA, LUCIA PETRONILA AH_SOL_N

PILLACA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

PINEDO BARRANTES, LUZ ARLITA AH_SOL_N

PIÑA RUIZ, WENDY KATERINE AH_SOL_N

POMA OSORES, ROSA MARIA AH_SOL_N

PONCE ARHUIRE, VILMA AH_SOL_N

PONCE GALIANO DE VILLAVICENCIO, EPIFANIA AH_SOL_N

PORRAS DOMINGUEZ, ELIZABETH AH_SOL_N

PORRAS PERALTA, SERGIO AH_SOL_N

PORTAL CACHI, ANA CECILIA AH_SOL_N

PORTILLA FERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ MARIA AH_SOL_N

PORTOCARRERO LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO AH_SOL_N

POZO MOTTA, SALOMON JULIO AH_SOL_N

PRADO MOREYRA, JENNY MIRIAM AH_SOL_N

PURCA GUERRERO, MARLEM ROSALI AH_SOL_N

PURIZACA MONTEZA, BLANCA ALIDA AH_SOL_N

QUICHIZ COLLANTES, EDVIN JAVIER AH_SOL_N

QUINCHA HUAMAN, OLGA LUCIA AH_SOL_N

QUINTANA CASTILLO DE FERNANDEZ, MARIA ISABEL AH_SOL_N

QUIROZ CAMARGO, MERCEDES FRANCISCA AH_SOL_N

QUISPE BENITO, GREGORIA AH_SOL_N

QUISPE CABRERA, JUANA AH_SOL_N

QUISPE CORDOVA, CRISOSTOMO AH_SOL_N

QUISPE ORTIZ, SONIA MARISOL AH_SOL_N

QUISPE PALOMINO, SUSY SARA AH_SOL_N

QUISPE QUISPE, PERCY LUIS AH_SOL_N

QUISPE REINAGA, MARIBEL AH_SOL_N

QUITO DE GARCIA, GLICERIA MARTA AH_SOL_N

RAMIREZ AYLAS, MANUEL JEAN POOL CTS_SOL 

RAMIREZ FLORES, EDGAR CTS_DOL 

RAMIREZ SALINAS DE BRINGAS, ROSA AH_SOL_N

RAMON YNOCENTE, LUIS GUSTAVO AH_SOL_N

RAMOS LIZA, LUIS JOHNNATAN CTS_SOL 

RAMOS NINANYA, JOSE LUIS AH_SOL_N

RAMOS TAFUR, KATERINE AH_SOL_N

RAMOS Y YOVERA, SANTIAGO ERNESTO AH_SOL_N

RAVICHAGUA BUSTAMANTE, VIVIA AH_SOL_N

RAZO QUISPE, NELLY ALICIA AH_SOL_N

REAL MARCHENA, YNES LAURA AH_SOL_N

REATEGUI VALERA, JORGE NEY CTS_SO  

REBATTA BETANCOURT, MOISES JESUS CTS_SOL 

RECSE ATAULLUCO, MARIBEL AH_SOL_N

RENGIFO TORRES, GIL JACSON CTS_SO  

REQUELME ROMERO, DANIEL AH_SOL_N

RETUERTO MARTINEZ, VILMA ENMA AH_SOL_N

REYES BARRETO, LIZBETH MARISOL AH_SOL_N



REYES HUAMAN, LEONELA AH_SOL_N

REYES REA, MIGUEL CTS_SO  

RICOPA SHAHUANO, MARCO ANTONIO CTS_SO  

RIMACHI ROJAS, ELVIRA AH_SOL_N

RIOS MILLA, RUBEN TELEMACO AH_SOL_N

RISCO MENDOZA, NANCY AH_SOL_N

RIVAS HUAMAN, ALEX KOQUI AH_SOL_N

RIVERA BONIFACIO, LUCY SARA AH_SOL_N

RIVERA RIVERA, GENESEN PETER AH_SOL_N

RIVERA VILLAJUAN, MARIA ADELINA AH_SOL_N

ROA VARGAS, JULIO CESAR CTS_DOL 

ROBLES CALDAS, ZULEMA AH_SOL_N

ROCA RAMIREZ, SINDHY JASMINA AH_SOL_N

RODRIGUEZ CORTEZ, MARILUZ DELSY AH_SOL_N

RODRIGUEZ DE MAGUIÑA, LUCILA MERCEDES AH_SOL_N

RODRIGUEZ FLORES, RUDY NIL CTS_SO  

RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, LUIS AH_SOL_N

RODRIGUEZ PANDURO, LUZ MIRIAM AH_SOL_N

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, THOM JACOBO AH_SOL_N

RODRIGUEZ ROJAS, CHELA MARIA AH_SOL_N

ROJAS BRAVO, ESAU AH_SOL_N

ROJAS FALCONI, DARIO AH_SOL_N

ROJAS HERNANDEZ, WENDY CAROLINA CTS_SO  

ROJAS OSORIO, ELMER RAUL AH_SOL_N

ROJAS PEREZ, MARIO MANUEL AH_SOL_N

ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, ROCIO RUDY AH_SOL_N

ROJAS TACAS, OLGA AH_SOL_N

ROMERO BANCES, DENNIS JAIME AH_SOL_N

ROMERO DIAZ, LUIS ADENAUER CTS_SOL 

ROMERO MILLA, AQUILINO A AH_SOL_N

ROMERO PORRAS DE PASCASIA, GLADYS IRMA AH_SOL_N

RONDAN TREJO, MARIA MAURA AH_SOL_N

RONDO CASTILLO, BELINDA JUANA AH_SOL_N

ROQUE JIMENEZ, DANIEL PABLO AH_SOL_N

ROSALES OSORIO, HIPOLITO AH_SOL_N

ROSALES PAUCAR DE REA, MARTHA AH_SOL_N

ROSALES TRUJILLO, CESAR AH_SOL_N

ROSAS FABIANA, EUSEBIA AH_SOL_N

RUIZ CABANILLAS, CARLOS ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

RUIZ SANTA CRUZ, GLADYS MARILU AH_SOL_N

RUIZ TORRES, JAVIER ODIZEUS CTS_SOL 

SAAVEDRA DIAZ, WILMAN NICASIO AH_SOL_N

SALAS GUZMAN, JANET NELIDA AH_SOL_N

SALAZAR CAICEDO, FELIX EDUARDO CTS_SOL 

SALDAÑA PACHAS, SARA ESTHER AH_SOL_N

SALDIVAR CASTILLO, OMAR EDGARD CTS_DO  

SALVADOR FLORES, JUDITH MERCEDES AH_SOL_N

SALVADOR LUGO, YOLANDA LUCILA AH_SOL_N

SANCA RIVAS, DICK HENRY AH_SOL_N

SANCHEZ CAPCHA, MARITZA EDITH AH_SOL_N

SANCHEZ CHILE, JENIFFER BERINA AH_SOL_N

SANCHEZ HERRERA, LIBIO BALTAZAR AH_SOL_N

SANCHEZ MAMANI, MARIO AH_SOL_N



SANCHEZ MONTALVO, MARIA CRISTINA AH_SOL_N

SANDOVAL LUIS, NICOLASA YSABEL AH_SOL_N

SANTI GUTIERREZ, NATALY ISABEL AH_SOL_N

SANTOS BALVIN, EMERSON AH_SOL_N

SANTOS MIRAVAL, MIGUEL ANGEL AH_SOL_N

SAUÑE ESPINAL, ERICA NOEMY AH_SOL_N

SEMINARIO SANDOVAL, JUAN AH_SOL_N

SENA CAYA, JULIA ALICIA AH_SOL_N

SENMACHE TUÑOQUE, MIRIAM JOVANY AH_SOL_N

SERRANO CAVIEDES, NANCY LUCILA AH_SOL_N

SERVINSUMOS JLB SAC AHS_PJ_N

SICCHA RENGIFO, CIRO ARQUIMIDES AH_SOL_N

SIFUENTES LIMAIMANTA, FIORELLA ESTEFITA AH_SOL_N

SIHUAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANGELICA AH_SOL_N

SILVA GALVEZ, ANA KARINA AH_SOL_N

SIMBRON MERINO, YOVANA EDITSSA AH_SOL_N

SOLES DIAZ, ROSA YNES AH_SOL_N

SOLIS CALLAN, SONIA ROSALIA AH_SOL_N

SOLIS TOVAR DE ALARCON, GRACIELA ESPERANZA PF_SOL_N

SOLLER DOMINGUEZ, TATIANA MILAGROS AH_SOL_N

SOLORZANO HANCO, WUILVER AH_SOL_N

SOLORZANO MUÑOZ, YONEY KEVIN CTS_SO  

SOLSOL AYALA, LUCY ESPERANZA AH_SOL_N

SORIA MENDOZA, ANGEL AGSANDER AH_SOL_N

SOTO ENQUILTOPA, MARIA ANGELICA AH_SOL_N

SOTO INGA, ETHEL JUDITH AH_SOL_N

SOTO PAREDES, JORGE LUIS AH_SOL_N

SOTO POMA, APARICIO AH_SOL_N

SUAREZ TAMANI, ENRIQUE CTS_SO  

SUAZO UNTIVEROS, CARLOS LUIS AH_SOL_N

TAFUR GALVEZ, ALEX OMAR CTS_SO  

TAHUA DEPAZ, JULIA ROSA AH_SOL_N

TAMASHIRO TERUYA, VICTOR AH_SOL_N

TANTA GONZALES, CYNTHIA YANINA AH_SOL_N

TARAZONA HUIZA, MAGDALENA TRINIDAD AH_SOL_N

TARAZONA ROJAS, TEODULO FIDEL AH_SOL_N

TAYA BARBERENA, ALIPIO JORDAN AH_SOL_N

TELLO JIMENEZ, OMAR MILTON AH_SOL_N

TEXTY ALPAKA S.R.L. AHS_PJ_N

TIPO OCHOA, AMELIA LILIANA AH_SOL_N

TITO RAMOS, REGINIO AH_SOL_N

TOBIAS ANDRADE, GIOVANNI HECTOR CTS_DOL 

TOCAS LLAMOCTANTA, VICTOR CTS_SO  

TOCAS TOCAS, ADELSO CTS_SO  

TOLEDO LOZANO, JUAN CARLOS AH_SOL_N

TOLEDO SANTA CRUZ, MARCELINA AH_SOL_N

TOMAS LAZARO, JUANITA BELABINA AH_SOL_N

TORRES GARCILAZO DE LA VEGA, FIDEL AH_SOL_N

TORRES JARA, AUGURIO AH_SOL_N

TORRES NEYRA, RODOLFO CELSO AH_SOL_N

TORRES SANCHEZ, DENIS CTS_SO  

TOSI PASTOR, TERESA MARITZA AH_SOL_N

TRUJILLO ANCAJIMA, CHRIS MEIRA AH_SOL_N



TUBERIAS Y CONEXIONES LINCE S.A.C. AHD_PJ_N

UCEDA OSORIO, RONY RENZO AH_SOL_N

UCHUYPOMA PINEDA, YANET AH_SOL_N

VALDERRAMA VILLANUEVA, ROCIO PAOLA AH_SOL_N

VALDEZ MUÑOZ, LUCY VERONICA AH_SOL_N

VALDIVIA ALLCCA, NELSON AH_SOL_N

VALENCIA CLEMENTE, GLEN AH_SOL_N

VALENZUELA PARIANSULCA, RENE AH_SOL_N

VARGAS BLANCO, ALEX NUVER CTS_SO  

VARGAS MONTOYA, SAUL ANGEL AH_SOL_N

VARILLAS VILCHEZ, ISAIAS BENIGNO AH_SOL_N

VASQUEZ CARRANZA, MARIA NERI AH_SOL_N

VEGA MAURICIO, FAUSTINO JUVITO AH_SOL_N

VEGA MORRE, GUILLERMO WILLY AH_SOL_N

VEGA OCHOA, JULIA VALENTINA AH_SOL_N

VEGA VILCARIMA, MARCELO AH_SOL_N

VELARDE OSCCO, CARLOS AH_SOL_N

VELASQUEZ JORDAN, MARIA SOLEDAD AH_SOL_N

VELASQUEZ VENTURA, MANUEL ENRIQUE AH_SOL_N

VENTURA CHICNES, GLICERIO TOMAS AH_SOL_N

VENTURA ORELLANA, CELESTINA JUANA AH_SOL_N

VERGARA SANDOVAL, MARIA FRANCISCA AH_SOL_N

VIGURIA AGUILAR, NICASIO AH_DOL_N

VILCA GUTIERREZ DE SAMARITANO, ANTONIA VIRGINIA AH_SOL_N

VILLALOBOS FARJE, CARLOS ALBERTO AH_SOL_N

VILLALOBOS MEDINA, EDITH MARLENI AH_SOL_N

VILLANUEVA CABRERA, EMILIA NILDA AH_SOL_N

VILLAR RUMAY, MARIA AH_SOL_N

VILLAVERDE ZAMBRANO, RICHARD RONALD AH_SOL_N

VIÑAS GADEA, KATHERINE AMANDA AH_SOL_N

VIVANCO DUEÑAS, EUSEBIO ERNESTO AH_SOL_N

WAKEHAM PUENTE ARNAO, LUCILA OFELIA JUANA TERES PF_SOL_N

WALHOFF DAVILA, MARIA MARISOL AH_SOL_N

WATANABE GONZALES, HUGO ANTONIO AH_SOL_N

WIELAND CORTES, GUILLERMO HERBERT CTS_SO  

WONG TOVAR DE CHIAN, CARMEN ROSA AH_SOL_N

YANTAS AGUILAR, DONATA MILA AH_SOL_N

YAURI FERNANDEZ, LUZ MARINA AH_SOL_N

YERREN JUAREZ, JUANA AH_SOL_N

YNFANSON PARAVISINO, EUSEBIO OCTAVIO AH_SOL_N

YUCA ESCOBAR, DOMITILA AH_SOL_N

ZACARIAS AUQUILLA, SATURNINA ROSARIO AH_SOL_N

ZAFRA CRUZADO, LUIS ALBERTO CTS_SO  

ZAMORA APARICIO, DOLORES AH_SOL_N

ZANABRIA QUISPE DE ESPINOZA, PASTORA AH_SOL_N

ZARATE GUERRA, JACK ANDY CTS_SO  

ZEGARRA ASCOY, JANETH AH_SOL_N

ZEVALLOS BOCANEGRA, LENIN AH_SOL_N

ZORRILLA LARRIVIERE, JAVIER HERACLIO CTS_SO  

ZUÑIGA CORDOVA, YOLANDA LOURDES AH_SOL_N


